
Firm Name Contact Info
Arcadis U.S. Inc. Robert Jenkins Robert.Jenkins@arcadis.com

Ardurra Group, Inc. Byron Sanderfer, PE bsanderfer@ardurra.com
Gupta Jeffrey Ray, PE jray@gaiconsulting.com
Black & Veatch Matthew Richardt RichartM@bv.com
Encotech Eugene Raanes Eugene.Raanes@eec‐tx.com

Foster CM Group William Waggy hwaggy@fostercmgroup.com

Grubb Engineering, Inc. Steven Mouser steven@grubbengineering.com
Jacobs Jonathan Vorheis Jonathan.Vorheis@jacobs.com
KCI Technologies Inc. Kathy W. Berek Kathy.Berek@kci.com

Merrick & Company John Kuosman john.kuosman@merrick.com
Signature Automation Tim Brandenburg, PE thbrandenburg@sig‐auto.com 
Tetra Tech Gerald P Robinson Jr. GERALD.ROBINSON1@tetratech.com
Weston Solutions Inc. Sam Irrinki sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com
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